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The Changing World Around Us. 

Where Do We Get Our Inspiration for New Flooring Collections.

The search for new colour schemes is a long and creative process involving all of our senses. 

The world around us has changed significantly in recent years and dwellings have suddenly become the centre of our lives: places to work, study and relax, playgrounds, hobby workshops 

and gyms. Never before have we spent as much time there as we do now. Domestic space has become universal and its equipment and furnishing have undergone an extreme endurance test.

This results in changes to our homes and the reorganisation of the space to adapt it to our new lifestyle.  At SWISS KRONO, we want to make all these changes easier with our floors - 

products that are safe, durable and easy to care for on a daily basis. 

Flooring replacement is a true revolution for any home. The floor forms the basis of the entire interior and provides a starting point for the choice of climate and colour, which is why we pay 

so much attention to selecting new designs for our collections. 

We talk to designers, follow global and local trends, search for inspiration in nature, in the landscape of Polish forests, but most of all, we examine how people want to live today. 

I do believe that the diversity of the PLATINIUM collection will be conducive to discovering your own aesthetics and will enable you to create an interior that suits your needs. 

              Marcin Luty, PhD

              President of the Management Board of SWISS KRONO sp. z o.o. 

              Branch in Poland with the Team 

El mundo que cambia alrededor de nosotros. 

De dónde sacamos las inspiraciones para las nuevas colecciones de suelos.
La búsqueda de los modelos de colores nuevos es un proceso largo y creativo en que utilizamos todos los sentidos. 

En los últimos años el mundo alrededor de nosotros ha cambiado significativamente, de la noche a la mañana nuestros suelos se convirtieron en el centro de nuestra vida: lugares de trabajo, 

aprendizaje, descanso, zonas de juegos, talleres de aficiones, salas de ejercicios. Nunca habíamos pasado en ellos tanto tiempo como ahora. El espacio doméstico se volvió universal, mientras 

que los utensilios y el mobiliario fijo instalado en él fue puesto a una prueba extrema de resistencia.

Entonces introducimos cambios en nuestras casas y organizamos de nuevo el espacio, adaptándolo al nuevo estilo de vida.  Nosotros queremos que todos esos cambios sean más fáciles con 

nuestros suelos y que nuestro producto sea seguro, durable y fácil de cuidar a diario. 

El cambio de suelo en una auténtica revolución doméstica. El suelo constituye la base de todo el interior y es el punto de partida de la selección de la atmósfera y los colores. Por eso elegimos 

los modelos nuevos para nuestra colección con tanta atención. 

Hablamos con los diseñadores, observamos las tendencias locales y globales, buscamos inspiraciones en la naturaleza, en el paisaje de los bosques polacos, pero sobre todo miramos cómo

la gente de hoy quiere vivir. Creo que la diversidad de la colección PLATINIUM favorecerá el descubrimiento de la estética propia y permitirá la creación de unos interiores que respondan

a sus necesidades. 

Меняющийся мир вокруг нас. 

Откуда мы черпаем вдохновение для новых коллекций полов.
Поиск новых цветовых решений - это длительный и творческий процесс, в ходе которого мы используем наши чувства. 

За последние годы мир вокруг нас сильно изменился, квартиры в одночасье стали центром нашей жизни: местом для работы, учебы, отдыха, игровой площадкой, мастерской по 

интересам, тренажерным залом. Никогда раньше мы не проводили в них столько времени, сколько сейчас. Домашнее пространство стало универсальным, а техника и стационарное 

оснащение, установленное там, подвергаются экстремальным испытаниям на прочность.

Поэтому мы вносим изменения в наши дома и преобразуем пространство, приспосабливая его к новому стилю жизни.  И нам хочется, чтобы все эти изменения проходили проще 

с нашими полами, а сам продукт был безопасным, долговечным и простым при ежедневном уходе. Замена пола в квартире - это одно из домашних потрясений. 

Пол составляет основу всего интерьера и является отправной точкой для выбора климата и цвета, поэтому мы так тщательно отбираем новые образцы для коллекции. 

Мы проводим дискуссии с дизайнерами, наблюдаем за мировыми и местными тенденциями, ищем вдохновение в природе, в пейзажах польских лесов, но, прежде всего, 

мы присматриваемся к тому, как люди хотят жить и живут сегодня. Я верю, что разнообразие коллекции PLATINIUM будет способствовать открытию собственной эстетики 

и позволит создать интерьер, отвечающий вашим потребностям. 

Branch in Poland with the Team



DimensionsWater-resistant floorCollectionPg. Thickness Usability 

class

Abrasion-resistance

class

PackagingStructures Locking
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ENIGMA
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MARINE
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9 panels/box = 2,372m2

9 panels/box = 2,372m2

7 panels/box = 1,536m2

1380

1380

5 panels/box = 1,6704m2

7 panels/box = 2,357m2

7 panels/box = 1,864m2

1380

1380

1380

1380

2
4

2
2

4
2

7 panels/box = 2,337m2

8

14

20

26

32

38

44

50

56

62

68

74

6



water-resistant

Aqua Pearl waterproof locking

recommended for the kitchen

you are walking

economic and ecological solutionfor electric heating
(e.g. from photovoltaics)

V-groove extends the aesthetics of panels for years

with the Express Click zipper you can set up quickly 

8 mm panels in combination with ceramics they will give 
one level in the whole apartment

used look & aged wood texture

wide format optically enlarges space

narrow plank in ship deck width

AC5 will last for 30 years without abrasion

AC4 will last 20 years without abrasion

easily and quickly available

Polish product

easy to care

worktops 

will give a stylish atmosphere
of city house

antibacterial surface

ADVANTAGE

B
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What is included with each pattern?

Что вы найдёте при каждом декоре?

¿Qué acompaña a cada diseńo?

Examples of colour juxtapositions that harmonise with the floor.

Пример цветовых сочетаний, гармонирующих с полом.

Muestra de combinaciones de colores que armonizan con el piso.

Type of structure applied for a given pattern.

Структура данного декора.

Tipo de estructura utilizada para cada diseńo decorativa.
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water-resistant 4 side
v-groove

suitable for
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Aqua Block 24h water resistant panels can be used in all dry living rooms and many public 

spaces. Aqua Block 24h is especially suitable for places with children and pets and also, 

where there is a risk of periodic spillage of liquid on the floor (kitchen and its wet zones, 

places of standing potted flowers, hallways with direct access to the house from the manor).

Водостойкие панели Aqua Block 24h можно использовать во всех сухих жилых помещениях 

и во многих общественных помещениях. Аква Блок 24 ч особенно подходит для мест 

где находятся дети и домашние животные, а также там, где есть риск периодического 

проливания жидкости на пол (кухня и ее влажные зоны, местонахождение горшков 

с цветами, коридоры с прямым входом в дом с улицы).

Los paneles resistentes al agua Aqua Block 24h se pueden usar en todas las salas de estar 

secas y en muchos espacios públicos. Aqua Block 24h está especialmente indicado para 

lugares con niños y mascotas y también, donde existe el riesgo de derrame periódico de 

líquido en el suelo (cocina y sus zonas húmedas, espacios con macetas con flores de pie, 

pasillos con acceso directo a la casa desde la calle o jardín).

WATER RESISTANT FLOOR 
ВОДОСТОЙКИЙ ПОЛ
SUELO RESISTENTE AL AGUA
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AQUA PEARL

WATERPROOF LOCKING

ВОДОНЕПРОНИЦАЕМЫЙ

ЗАМОК AQUA PEARL

AQUA PEARL CLICK

RESISTENTE AL AGUA

WATER RESISTANT

ВОДОСТОЙКИЙ

RESISTENTE AL AGUA

SUITABLE FOR

UNDERFLOOR HEATING

ПОДХОДИТ ДЛЯ

ТЕПЛЫХ ПОЛОВ

APTO PARA

SUELO RADIANTE

water resistant/ водостойкий/ resistente al agua

with a waterproof Aqua Pearl locking/водонепроницаемый замок Aqua Pearl/ con click 

Aqua Pearl resistente al agua

especially recommended for the kitchen/особенно рекомендуется для кухни/ 

recomendado para la cocina

with waterproof paint protecting the v-groove/ с водостойкой краской, защищающей 

V-образную фаску/ con pintura impermeable que protege bisel

suitable for water and electric underfloor heating/подходит для водяных и электрических 

теплых полов/ apto para calefacción por suelo radiante eléctrico y de agua

antibacterial/ антибактериальный/ antibacteriano

easy to care for/прост в уходе/ fácil de cuidar

matching skirtings in the same color as the floor/ плинтуса того же цвета, что и пол/ 

rodapiés del mismo color que el suelo 

3D synchronous structure - brings nature inside/ Синхронная 3D-структура — привносит 

природу в интерьер/ Estructura síncrona 3D: lleva la naturaleza al interior

WHY IT IS GOOD TO HAVE AQUA BLOCK 24H
ПОЧЕМУ ХОРОШО ИМЕТЬ AQUA BLOCK 24H

POR QUÉ ES BUENO TENER AQUA BLOCK 24H
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Sigma

1380

1
9

3

“I need quick & easy change”

“Necesito un cambio rápido y fácil”
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D80304
Lemonia Oak

Roble Lemonia

Sigma

NEW
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Sigma

D4557
Makaria Oak

Roble Makaria

NEW
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D5382
Pamphylia Oak

D5380
Andromeda Oak 

Roble Andrómeda

D5375
Kassandra Elm 

Olmo Casandra

D5379
Corinne Oak

Roble Corinne
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D80304

D4557
Makaria Oak

Roble Makaria

NEW

D5379

D5380

D5375D5382

1380

1
9

3

Sigma

 P85

D80304
Lemonia Oak

Roble Lemonia

NEW

D4557
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“Estoy buscando un suelo que combine bien con los azulejos de la cocina”

Exclusive

1380

1
9

3
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D50524
Oviedo Oak

Roble Oviedo

Exclusive

NEW
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Exclusive

D50514
Pamplona Oak

Roble Pamplona

NEW
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D50514
Pamplona Oak

Roble Pamplona

D50534
Ronda Oak

Roble Ronda 

D50524
Oviedo Oak

Roble Oviedo

NEWNEWNEW
D80314
Santander Oak

Roble Santander

NEW
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D4558

D4558
Saragossa Oak 

Roble Zaragoza

D80314 D4901

D50524 D50534D50514

1380

1
9

3

Exclusive

 P85

D4901
Toledo Oak 

Roble Toledo
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Milo

1380

1
9

1

“Estoy buscando un suelo que dote a mi apartamento de clase y estilo”

23



Milo

D40544
Acropolis Oak

Roble Acrópolis

NEW
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Milo

D40554
Naples Oak

Roble Nápoles

NEW
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D40224
Cortina Oak

Roble Cortina

NEW
D3034
Ferrara Oak 

Roble Ferrara

D40544
Acropolis Oak

Roble Acrópolis

NEW
D3033
Livorno Oak 

Roble Livorno
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D3033

D40044 D40554

D40224D3034

D40544

1380

1
9

1

Milo

 P85

D40554
Naples Oak

Roble Nápoles

NEW
D40044
Eos Oak

Roble Eos
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Akaba

1380

1
5

7

“No tengo miedo de que mis hijos se lo pasen bien en un suelo resistente al agua”
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Akaba

D3947
Tabita Oak

Roble Tabita
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Akaba

D3749
Naomi Oak 

Roble Noemí
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D4525
Dahlia Oak

Roble Dalia

D3947
Tabita Oak

Roble Tabita

D3486
Deborah Oak

Roble Deborah

D4524
Esther Oak

Roble Esther
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D4524

D3947

D3749D3481

D3486D4525

D3481
Lea Oak 

Roble Lea

D3749
Naomi Oak 

Roble Noemí

1380

1
5

7

 P85

Akaba
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Enigma

1380

2
4

2

“Wood and nature bring peace to my home”

“La madera y la naturaleza traen paz a mi hogar”
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Enigma

D3308
Madison Oak

Roble Madison
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Enigma

D3340
Cora Oak

Roble Cora
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D3941
Charlotte Oak

Roble Charlotte

D4911
Taylor Oak

Roble Taylor

D3709
Kelly  Oak

Roble Kelly

D4531
Rose Oak

Roble Rose
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D4531

D4911

D3340D3308

D3709D3941

D3308
Madison Oak

Roble Madison

D3340
Cora Oak

Roble Cora

1380

2
4

2

 P85

Enigma
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Paloma

1380
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Paloma

D4561
Carmen Oak

Roble Carmen

42



Paloma

D1038
Millenium Concrete

Hormigón Milenio
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D80194
Umberto Oak

Roble Huberto

D80184
Mario Oak

Roble Mario 

D4561
Carmen Oak

Roble Carmen

D80204 
Stefano Oak

Roble Stefano
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D80194

D1038

D4561D80184

D3963

1380

2
4

2

D3963
Decade Concrete

Hormigón de Década

D1038
Millenium Concrete

Hormigón Milenio

 P85

D80204

Paloma
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Holiday

“Necesito un suelo de fácil cuidado para la casa donde vivimos con nuestros hijos y nuestro amigo de cuatro patas”

1380

2
4

2
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Holiday

D40104
Dominican Oak

Roble Dominicano
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Holiday

D40174
Cuba Oak

Roble Cuba
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D40024
Itaka Oak

Roble Itaka

D40214
Maldives Oak

Roble Maldivas

D40124
Mauritius Oak

Roble Mauricio

D40104
Dominican Oak

Roble Dominicano
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D40104D40024

D40164

D40164
Thailand Oak

Roble de Tailandia

D40214

D40124 D4921

D40174
Cuba Oak

Roble Cuba

1380

2
4

2

D40174

 P85

Holiday
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Terra

1380
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“Me gustan los interiores con un carácter cálido y estilizado”
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Terra

D6201
Venice Oak

Roble Venecia

54



Terra

D50574
Bodrum Oak

Roble Bodrum 

NEW

55



D50574
Bodrum Oak

Roble Bodrum 

NEW
D50584
Sirimione Oak

Roble Sirimione

NEW
D50564
Positano Oak

Roble Positano

NEW
D6201
Venice Oak

Roble Venecia
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D4923
Cracovia Oak

Roble Cracovia

1380

1
9

1

D4923

D50584D50574D50564

D6201 D4917

 P85

Terra

D4917
Di Trevi Oak

Roble di Trevi
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Testa

1380

1
9
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“Me encanta la madera y ahora puedo tenerla en mi cocina”
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Testa

D3710
Baruch Elm

Olmo Baruc
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Testa

D3309
Aladdin Oak

Roble Aladino
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D4582
Ruben Oak

Roble Ruben

D4904
Nathan Oak

Roble Nathan

D3710
Baruch Elm

Olmo Baruc

D3310
Ariel Elm

Olmo Ariel
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D3309
Aladdin Oak

Roble Aladino

D3104
Uriel Oak

Roble Uriel

1380

1
9

1

D3104D3309D4582

D3710D3310 D4904

 P85

Testa
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Bella

1380
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Bella

D40624
Coletta Oak

Roble Coletta

NEW

66



Bella

D40634
Alodia Oak

Roble Alodia

NEW
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D40594
Carissa Oak

Roble Carissa

D40614
Rita Oak

Roble Rita

D40624
Coletta Oak

Roble Coletta

D40604
Amelia Oak

Roble Amelia

NEWNEWNEW NEW
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D40634
Alodia Oak

Roble Alodia

D40644
Urania Oak

Roble Urania

Bella

1380

2
4

2

 P85

NEW NEW

D40624 D40634

D40594D40614 D40604

D40644
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Marine

1380

1
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Marine

D4564
Japanese Oak 

Roble Japonés
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Marine

D4563
Caspian Oak

Roble Caspio
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D3788
Atlantic Oak

Roble Atlántico

D3280 D4563
Caspian Oak

Roble Caspio

D4564
Japanese Oak 

Roble Japonés
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D3787
Baltic Oak 

Roble Báltico

D3793
Adriatic Oak 

Roble Adriático

D3788 D3280 D4564

D4563 D3787 D3793

1380

1
5

9

Marine

 P85
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Zodiak

1380

1
9

3

77



D4570
Taurus Oak

Roble Tauro

Zodiak
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Zodiak

D4568
Leo Oak

Roble León
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D4567
Capricorn Oak 

Roble Capricornio

D4569
Scorpio Oak

Roble Escorpión

D4570
Taurus Oak 

Roble Tauro

D4571
Virgo Oak 

Roble Virgo
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D4568
Leo Oak 

Roble León

D4572
Libra Oak 

Roble Libra

D4567 D4569D4570

D4568D4571 D4572

Zodiak

1380

1
9

3

 P85
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Accessories
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Height of the moulding is 85 mm

La altura del rodapié es de 85 mm

     
   

perfect colour match

www.swisskrono.com/pl-en

color adaptado perfectamente. 

www.swisskrono.com/pl-en

        
    

 
        

    
  

    www.swisskrono.com/pl-en

 P85

85 mm

16 mm
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does not require the use of additional accesories

no requiere el uso de accesorios adicionales.

         

Easy and quick installation 

El montaje es fácil y rápido 

     
   

1

54

2

6

3

7
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D4525
Akaba

D40224
Milo

D5382
Sigma

D40214
Holiday

D3941
Enigma

D3788
Marine

D5379
Sigma

D4567
Zodiak

D3709
Enigma

D80184
Paloma

D4904
Testa

D4569
Zodiak

D50514
Exclusive

D4564
Marine

D3280
Marine

D3310
Testa

D6201
Terra

D40024
Holiday

D50564
Terra

D40614
Bella

D40544
Milo

D40624
Bella

D803304
Sigma

D40594
Bella

D50584
Terra

D50574
Terra

D50524
Exclusive

D40174
Holiday

D4557
Sigma

D40104
Holiday

D4568
Zodiak

D4571
Zodiak

D3033
Milo

D4901
Exclusive

D4917
Terra

D3308
Enigma
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D80194
Paloma

D3963
Paloma

D4558
Exclusive

D1038
Paloma

D5375
Sigma

D3034
Milo

D4570
Zodiak

D3486
Akaba

D3710
Testa

D4911
Enigma

D40544
Milo

D80314
Exclusive

D5380
Sigma

D4561
Paloma

D3947
Akaba

D3787
Marine

D40604
Bella

D4531
Enigma

D40644
Bella

D40634
Bella

D4582
Testa

D40124
Holiday

D4563
Marine

D4524
Akaba

D40044
Milo

D50534
Exclusive

D4572
Zodiak

D3309
Testa

D3481
Akaba

D3749
Akaba

D40174
Holiday

D4923
Terra

D80204
Paloma

D3793
Marine

D3104
Testa

D3340
Enigma
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See the SWISS KRONO floor in your interior!
It’s so simple!

Посмотрите на пол SWISS KRONO в своем интерьере! 
Это так просто!

¡Vea el suelo SWISS KRONO en su interior!
¡Es muy sencillo!

Get to know the SWISS KRONO FLOORI 

Знакомьтесь: SWISS KRONO FLOORI

Conozca SWISS KRONO FLOORI



WOOD AT IT'S BEST 

MADERA EN BUENA FORMA

ДРЕВЕСИНА В СВОЕМ НАИЛУЧШЕМ ОБЛИЧИИ



swisskrono.com/pl


